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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF GUS 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R1, M 3M 6M 3P M2/1/1R. Groizard 475945 11/0204

 2 CURSED Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P M2/2/2J. Mackay 494126 16/0321

 3 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R1, M 7M 8P 8P M2/2/1B. Mitchell 491767 14/0178

 4 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R1, M 5M 4P 3M M2/1/1P. Midson 466113 20/0149

 5 ROBBIE KNOWS Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R1, M 2M 2M 3M M3/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0236

 6 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 2P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 5/0185

 7 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 5P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0117

 8 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 6P M3/2L. Hutton 489901 3/0108
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 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 2 SAILOR BOY 1 Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1M 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/10190

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R12, P 3P 8P 2P 4/1/1W. Dance 531951 11/6245

 4 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 5/4160

 5 BLACK FIRE OPAL Dropping in grade GAR, 29/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Murray 496677 7/6192

 6 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 9/8180

 7 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Lockhart 520866 5/4171

 8 EAGER DOLL Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 4/3135

 9 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3222

 10 WALK NOT RUN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3219

 11 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0207

 12 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2189

 13 HONEY MULWEE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0159

 14 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GUN, 13/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0138

 15 FELICIA BALE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2108

 16 SLIM SHERMAN Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1C. Lamb 531166 6/5129

 17 LIL VUITTON Dropping in grade GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P 7Y 4P 7P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/496

 18 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 1P 1P 5/1B. Austin 525245 5/3189

 19 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1156

 20 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 3Y 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2141

 21 SMILEY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0123

 22 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Hawkins 532488 1/0123

 23 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13117

 24 THAT'S LIL COCO Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1114

 25 BO FOCUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 7P 6Y 5P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0104

 26 MISTER EASTWOOD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0102

 27 PAPER KITE Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Ivers 532382 1/0101

 28 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/599

 29 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/098

 30 ASTON LEAH Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/196

 31 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/093
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 32 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/093

 33 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/581

 34 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 36 MINI BAKER 4 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069

 37 CHLOE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/166
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 1 EAGER DOLL Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 4/3135

 2 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3222

 3 WALK NOT RUN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3219

 4 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0207

 5 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2189

 6 HONEY MULWEE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0159

 7 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GUN, 13/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0138

 8 FELICIA BALE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2108

 9 SLIM SHERMAN Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1C. Lamb 531166 6/5129

 10 LIL VUITTON Dropping in grade GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P 7Y 4P 7P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/496

 11 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 1P 1P 5/1B. Austin 525245 5/3189

 12 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1156

 13 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 3Y 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2141

 14 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Hawkins 532488 1/0123

 15 SMILEY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0123

 16 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13117

 17 THAT'S LIL COCO Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1114

 18 BO FOCUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 7P 6Y 5P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0104

 19 MISTER EASTWOOD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0102

 20 PAPER KITE Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Ivers 532382 1/0101

 21 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/599

 22 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 3Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/098

 23 ASTON LEAH Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/196

 24 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/093

 25 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/093

 26 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/581

 27 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 28 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 29 MINI BAKER 4 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069

 30 CHLOE DANCER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/166
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 1 LATELY Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507764 16/15294

 2 COAL BLASTER Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 6/5239

 3 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Sloan 497199 6/5294

 4 ASTON MEKONG 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 03/03/2021, R12, P 4P 1Y 5P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 15/6215

 5 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 6 SAILOR BOY 1 Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1M 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/10190

 7 BELLA'S CHOICE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/05/2021, R12, P 3P 8P 2P 4/1/1W. Dance 531951 11/6245

 8 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 5/4160

 9 BLACK FIRE OPAL Dropping in grade GAR, 29/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Murray 496677 7/6192

 10 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 9/8180

 11 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Lockhart 520866 5/4171
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 1 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1M 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/10190

 2 WORTH THE WAIT Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1R. Maguire 521374 5/4201

 3 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1A. Woods 532275 5/4189

 4 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 9/8180

 5 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Lockhart 520866 5/4171

 6 MISS SADIE LEA Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1W. Dance 536714 4/3207

 7 WALK NOT RUN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3219

 8 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2189

 9 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2189

 10 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3185

 11 BRINDLE MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3168

 12 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Dropping in grade GOS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5141

 13 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 5/0213

 14 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R1, M 3M 6M 3P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 11/8204

 15 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3198

 16 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2170

 17 JOHANSSON Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 5/3165

 18 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7150

 19 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2T. Campbell 523142 3/2141

 20 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5123

 21 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0123

 22 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2110

 23 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/0102

 24 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/286

 25 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/083

 26 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 27 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/360
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 1 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 8P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 1/0201

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 529259 2/1192

 3 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1192

 4 LITTLE TRUCKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0144

 5 HUNTER STREET Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0138

 6 REDEEMER DREAMER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 537444 1/0132

 7 WYATT ASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/3M. Rimmer 498249 2/1130

 8 BLACK GOLD KING Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1130

 9 SMILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0123

 10 RATTLIN' AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0114

 11 BRINDLE BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2Y 5/4B. Deguara 536321 1/0102

 12 FAWN FLASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/0102

 13 BATTLING MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/199

 14 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/093

 15 ADELE ROBBO Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5/4E. Robertson 538694 1/092

 16 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/083

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6Y 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/078

 18 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 19 MINI BAKER 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069
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 1 MISS SADIE LEA Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1W. Dance 536714 4/3207

 2 WALK NOT RUN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3219

 3 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2S. Hill 533918 3/2189

 4 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2189

 5 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3185

 6 BRINDLE MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3168

 7 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Dropping in grade GOS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5141

 8 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 5/0213

 9 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R1, M 3M 6M 3P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 11/8204

 10 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3198

 11 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2170

 12 JOHANSSON Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 524910 5/3165

 13 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7150

 14 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2T. Campbell 523142 3/2141

 15 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5123

 16 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0123

 17 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R6, P 6P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2110

 18 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/0102

 19 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/286

 20 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/083

 21 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 22 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/360
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 1 JACK DOO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P

GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1D. Wilson 534253 0/0106

 2 HIDDEN MASK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 6Y 2Y M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/092

 3 LAUGHING BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 4P 3P M/1J. Flipp 532273 0/092

 4 SIAKAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/072

 5 BELLA'S PRIDE First start M/1C. Windle 534026 0/00

 6 SUPER DYNAMITE 2 First start M/1D. White 528059 0/00

 7 KITTY LABELLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 8P M/1C. Kedwell 537194 0/025

 8 RUN MAX RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072

 9 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/064
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 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2021, R12, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3K. Barnett 530466 2/1164

 2 NO WAY JOSE Last start winner MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 535623 1/0140

 3 EVIL EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 2/0198

 4 IBROX AVATAR Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3W. Dance 532039 3/1174

 5 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5P 1Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536673 3/0151

 6 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/090

 7 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/083
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P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL BOURBSKI Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R4, C 2C 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 522266 10/5300

 2 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2F. Anderson 528183 8/4318

 3 SHOWTIME JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 3C 4/1/2H. Tatian 520240 9/1232

 4 BANJO'S RIVAL Last start winner MAT, 27/05/2021, R1, P 1P 6Y 3P 5/3G. Kedwell 521240 4/1183

 5 JABENI Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3C 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1216

 6 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 10/0117

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KIKI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4D. Hampson 495984 3/092

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIAKAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/072

 2 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 First start M/1D. White 528059 0/00

 3 TESKEY First start M/1A. Ivers 537607 0/00

 4 GAGAN ASHER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/04/2021, R3, Y 7Y M/1T. Robinson 538866 0/033

 5 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/078

 6 RUN MAX RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072

 7 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/064

 8 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/042

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 17/14318

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVA'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/1C. Eaton 527339 9/8249

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Yarnold 508712 7/5261

 2 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2W. Slade 533379 6/5237

 3 ASTON MEKONG 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 03/03/2021, R12, P 4P 1Y 5P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 15/6215

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 16/4321

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 17/2318

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/05/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/6117

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NITROGLYCERINE Last start placegetter MAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 2P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534187 6/5228

 2 MISS GABRIELLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/1L. Atchison 523548 5/4213

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 05 June 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN MAX RUN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072
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